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FACULTY ADVISING 2014-2015
Elkhorn Campus

Program Faculty Name Office Phone # Email addresses
Accounting Pam Hillman 741-8470 hillmanp@gtc.edu

Jef Halverson 741-8664 halversonj@gtc.edu
Ken Haling 741-8342 halingk@gtc.edu
Sharon O’Reilly 741-8542 oreillys@gtc.edu

Administrative Professional Tina Page 741-8326 paget@gtc.edu
Vivian Krenzke 741-8238 krenzkev@gtc.edu

Automated Manufacturing Systems
        Technology

Jason (JD) Jones 741-8410 jonesj@gtc.edu

Business Management Sara Skowronski 741-8404 skowronskis@gtc.edu

Community Pharmacy Technician Tamia Wiley 741-8410 wileyt@gtc.edu

Criminal Justice - Law Enforcement Steve Spingola 741-8280 spingolas@gtc.edu

Electro - Mechanical Technology Jason (JD) Jones 741-8410 jonesj@gtc.edu

Graphic  Communications Michelle Quinn 741-8446 quinnm@gtc.edu
Laura Laznicka 741-8384 laznickal@gtc.edu

Hotel/Hospitality Management Scott Meuret 741-8328 meuretr@gtc.edu

Human Service Associate Gina Stoebe 619-7642 stoebeg@gtc.edu
Paul Zenisek 619-6564 zenisekp@gtc.edu
Seth Wollwage 619-6734 wollwages@gtc.edu
Natalie Griffin 619-6482 griffinn@gtc.edu
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IT - Computer Support Specialist Paul Nelson 741-8406 nelsonp@gtc.edu
Tina Trainor 741-3166 trainort@gtc.edu

IT - Network Specialist Rebecca Marschner 741-8390 marschnerr@gc.edu

Marketing Kelly Infusino 564-3128 infusinoa@gtc.edu

Mechanical Design Technology - Mechanical 
        Engineering Tech

Greg Chapman 898-7550 chapmang@gtc.edu

Tom Filipiak 898-7472 filipiakt@gtc.edu

Mechanical Design Technology - Mechatronics Greg Chapman 898-7550 chapmang@gtc.edu
Tom Filipiak 898-7472 filipiakt@gtc.edu

Medical Assistant Bob Formanek 741-8340 formanekr@gtc.edu

Nursing Assistant Jo Hart 741-8304 hartj@gtc.edu

Office Assistant Tina Page 741-8326 paget@gtc.edu
Vivian Krenzke 741-8238 krenzkev@gtc.edu

Supervisory Management Mike Hashek 741-8462 hashekm@gtc.edu

Welding Scott Rohde 741-8432 rohdes@gtc.edu
Mike Skender 741-8368 skenderm@gtc.edu

Welding/Maintenance and Fabrication Scott Rohde 741-8432 rohdes@gtc.edu
Mike Skender 741-8368 skenderm@gtc.edu


